
Pos 

A1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

A2 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

A4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

A5 
1 

A6 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

A7 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

A9 
1 

No. 

153 
172 
176 
171 
177 

109 

333 

399 
369 
356 
366 
326 

371 

111 
197 
133 
496 

149 

766 

922 

239 
302 

272 

436 

Name 

Peter Szilagyi  
Luděk Dolejš  
Roman Velísek   
Karel Šindelář  
Vít Martinovský   

Jiří Šubrt  

Jiří Konečný   

Tomáš Rais  
Petr Kochta  
Tomáš Zabloudil  
Jan Dostálik 
Andre Mašek  

Martin Coufal  

Karel Kováč  
Radek Hort  
Roman Kolařík  
Libor Jelínek  

Milan Kodídek  

Stanislav Šedivec    

Petr Beran  

Lukáš Hrubý   
Franz Vogel  

Alex Šuhajda  

Martin Jansa  

Laps 

8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

8 

3 

9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

9 
9 
8 
8 

9 

9 

4 

9 
8 

4 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

21.835 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

DNF 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

8 

2 

3 
7 
6 
2 
2 

4 

8 
3 
2 
2 

8 

9 

3 

9 
7 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:46.075 
2:53.828 
2:53.409 
2:53.266 
2:55.960 

2:36.401 

2:30.184 

2:29.974 
2:32.290 
2:33.205 
2:33.706 
2:34.337 

2:33.691 

2:22.025 
2:24.463 
2:31.424 
2:41.094 

2:22.450 

2:22.481 

2:29.126 

2:28.287 
2:36.281 

2:32.641 

2:13.558 

Total Tm 

22:57.612 
20:27.449 
20:28.379 
20:31.141 
20:49.413 

21:11.209 

7:39.282 

23:31.114 
20:30.554 
20:44.419 
20:46.044 
20:46.201 

12:59.952 

21:32.250 
21:54.085 
20:27.342 
22:09.685 

21:36.774 

21:36.251 

10:00.783 

22:50.230 
21:12.889 

10:22.453 

20:25.647 

Gap 

1 Lap 
0.930 
2.762 

18.272 

1 Lap 
13.865 

1.625 
0.157 

21.835 
1 Lap 

1:42.343 

1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1:06.603 

Avg. Speed 
156,548 

Best Lap Tm 
2:13.558 

Best Speed 
159,625 

Best Lap by 
436 - Martin Jansa  
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Pos 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
167 

179 

Name 
Petr Novák  

Boleslav Waszek 

Laps 
9 

3 

Diff 
1:09.161 

DNF 

In Lap 
5 

2 

Best Tm 
2:22.563 

2:31.160 

Total Tm 
21:34.808 

9:23.379 

Gap 
1:09.161 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1:06.603 

Avg. Speed 
156,548 

Best Lap Tm 
2:13.558 

Best Speed 
159,625 

Best Lap by 
436 - Martin Jansa  
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